
ALT 

GND SPEED

354 456 557 608 658 760 861 962

2696

3:15 1:121:201:311:451:542:042:32

2200 

2440 2540 23402240

2393

Straight-in
Approach 1600

ACFT CAT

MDA(H)

FAF-MAPT 3.8 NM

Rate of Descent

(HGT) 2.9° APCH

5

Knots

min:s

Ft/min

70 90 110 120 130 150 170 190

 (1045)

E

1600
Circling*

48003600

(549)MDA(H)VOR/DME
or

 TACAN

VIS(m)

VIS(m)

4000

(789) (889)

800 2000

(689)(589)

DME PSA NM 4

 (742)

2400

A B C D

*CIRCLING N/A CAT D AND E WEST OF RWY WHEN OEP22 ACTIVE.

359°

PSA

4500

2556 

3000

JUNDI

5 10 150
0.5 4.3

VORTAC

(2849)

(905)

(1349)
MAPT

2.2 DME

FAF

6.0 DME PSA

PSA

13.3

5.0% (2.9°)

MDA/H

PSA

15.0 DME
IF

MISSED APPROACH

3200 FT

RDL 090 PSA

5000 FT HIMMA

THR ELEV 1651/TDZ ELEV 1651

THR RWY 35R

Climb on RWY HDG to 

then turn right climbing on 

outbound to direct 

25.0 DME and contact SULTAN APCH 

Control .

NM to/from

, 

 

TRANSITION LEVEL FL 150TRANSITION LEVEL FL 150
TRANSITION ALT  13000TRANSITION ALT  13000

AIP
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